
Congress Representative Voting Record 2023-2024 Fall 2023 Voting Record Spring 2024 Voting Record
Name Email Community Committie(s) R2 R3 R5 R7 R9 R1 R3 R4 R5 R7 R8 R11

Kristina Donders kdonder1@binghamton.edu Dickinson-1 FINCO, E&J Nay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Dipshikka Eneyan deneyan@binghamton.edu Dickinson-2 SLA Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Not Present Approved Unanimously Not Present Not Present Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Kaitlyn Freeth kfreeth1@binghamton.edu Dickinson-3 IA Abstain Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Sammer Soliman ssoliman1@binghamton.edu Dickinson-4 SLA, E&J Abstain Approved Unanimously Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Grace Lim (F) / Ryan (S) glim7@binghamton.edu CIW-1 FINCO Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Not Present Not Present Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Theodore Fulton tfulton@binghamton.edu CIW-2 SLA, E&J Yay Approved Unanimously Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Kenny Tran ktran4@binghamton.edu CIW-3 IA, DEI Abstain Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Ashley Griffith agriff13@binghamton.edu Hinman-1 IA, E&J Abstain Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Not Present Not Present Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Irene Cui mcui1@binghamton.edu Hinman-2 FINCO Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Tyler Brechner tbrechner@binghamton.edu Hinman-3 SLA Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Nay Linn nlinn@binghamton.edu Newing-1 FINCO Yay Approved Unanimously Abstain Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Not Present Not Present Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Layla Modlin lmodlin1@binghamton.edu Newing-2 SLA Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Eric Zheng ezheng@binghamton.edu Newing-3 IA Not Present Approved Unanimously Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Comson Cao ccao3@binghamton.edu Newing-4 FINCO Not Present Approved Unanimously Not Present Approved Unanimously Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Lauren Wilner lwilner1@binghamton.edu Mountainview-1 IA, E&J Not Present Approved Unanimously Not Present Approved Unanimously Not Present Approved Unanimously Abstain Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Joshua Friedberg jfriedb1@binghamton.edu Mountainview-2 FINCO Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Emily Bu xbu@binghamton.edu Mountainview-3 SLA Not Present Approved Unanimously Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Not Present Not Present Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Natalie Liu nliu37@binghamton.edu Susquehanna-1 FINCO Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Victoria Perez vperez@binghamton.edu Susquehanna-2 SLA, DEI Nay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Not Present Not Present Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Liam Hansen lhansen3@binghamton.edu Hillside-1 IA Not Present Approved Unanimously Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Nick Ginsberg nginsbe2@binghamton.edu OC3-1 FINCO, DEI Nay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Not Present Not Present Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Yuki Li yli480@binghamton.edu OC3-2 FINCO, DEI Abstain Approved Unanimously Abstain Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Saul Hakim shakim1@binghamton.edu OC3-3 FINCO, E&J, DEINot Present Approved Unanimously Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Joe Kornblum jkornbl3@binghamton.edu OC3-4 FINCO Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Logan Blakeslee lblakes2@binghamton.edu OC3-5 IA, E&J Yay Approved Unanimously Nay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Jeremy Masterson jmaster2@binghamton.edu OC3-6 IA, E&J Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Not Present Not Present Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Jessica Sherin jsherin1@binghamton.edu OC3-7 IA Not Present Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Not Present Not Present Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Jules Verrino jverrin1@binghamton.edu OC3-8 SLA, E&J Abstain Approved Unanimously Abstain Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Not Present Not Present Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Omar Acosta oacosta1@binghamton.edu OC3-9 SLA, DEI Abstain Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Not Present Not Present Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Seth Schlank sschlan2@binghamton.edu OC3-10 SLA Nay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Miraan Ul-Haque mhaque23@binghamton.edu OC3-11 IA, E&J, DEI Abstain Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Yay Approved Unanimously Not Present Not Present Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted
Midas Leung mleung17@binghamton.edu Hillside-2 FINCO Not Present Approved Unanimously Abstain Approved Unanimously Abstain Approved Unanimously Yay Yay Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously Approved Unanimously redacted


